Town of Jupiter and HOA Vendor/Management Contact Information

Town of Jupiter

Police Non-emergency
Building Division
Planning & Zoning
Storm Water

Water Department

Water after hours

Code Compliance
Engineering

Library -PBC branch

Unitiles & Vendors

Florida Power & Light (FPL)
FPL Outage

Comcast/Infinity

Waste Management

ABL Landscaping & Irrigation

Jupiter Medical Center

Jupiter Management

Jupiter Utilites

Jupiter Town Hall

Loxahatchee River Distric Sewer

561-746-6201

561-741-2286

561-741-2323

561-741-2705

561-741-2300

561-741-2609

561-741-2322

561-741-2372

561-744-2301

561-697-8000

800-468-8243

800-266-2278

800-824-8472

561-741-2106

561-263-2234

561-743-4607

561-741-2300

561-746-5134

561-747-5700



